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Consultation Fees

Procedures From

Initial Consultation:
– £50 non-refundable deposit required to secure booking

Second Consultation (same concern):
Consultation fee deducted from the price of your procedure if you choose 
to proceed

Post-operative Follow-up Appointments:
– All routine aftercare included within your surgical fee

Breast
Breast augmentation 
Breast re-augmentation
Breast uplift (mastopexy) & auto-augmentation 
Breast uplift with implants 
Breast reduction (bilateral) 
Areolar reduction 
Fat grafting 
Implant removal, capsulectomy, uplift & auto-augmentation

Body
Liposuction (one area) 
Mini tummy tuck 
Full tummy tuck (abdominoplasty)
Tummy tuck with liposuction (lipo-abdominoplasty)
Gynaecomastia surgery 
Arm lift (brachioplasty)
Thigh lift 
Labial reduction 

Face and Neck
Upper eyelid surgery (blepharoplasty)
Lower eyelid blepharoplasty 
Combined upper & lower blepharoplasty with midface lift 
Brow lift 
Lip lift
Facelift (SMAS) 
Face & neck lift (extended) 
Neck / chin liposuction 
Otoplasty (ear pinning)

£4,500 
£5,750 
£6,500 
£6,250 
£8,450 
£1,750 
£4,500 
£7,000 

£3,000 
£6,500 
£7,795 
£8,500 
£3,250 
£4,500 
£6,000 
£2,750 

£2,500 
£4,500 
£6,000 
£5,500 
£3,500 
£7,450 
£9,950 
£2,750
£4,500

Cost

£250

£125

No charge



Procedures From

Hand and Nerve Surgery
Nerve decompression 
Redo nerve decompression 
Dupuytren’s fasciectomy 
Hand fracture fixation 
Tendon repair 

Skin and Scar
Skin lesion excision – face 
Skin lesion excision – non-facial 
Skin cancer lesion + small reconstruction – face 
Skin lesion excision + small reconstruction – non-facial 
Keloid excision 
Keloid steroid injection 
Ear lobe repair/reconstruction/reduction 

Lipoma excision 

Injections
Anti-wrinkle injection 3 areas 
Hyperhydrosis injection 

£1,000 
£2,000 
£1,750 
£1,250 
£1,250

£400 
£300 
£1,250 
£1,000 
£450
£200 
£500 
£600 

£300 
£350


