

Consultation Fees	Cost
Initial Consultation: –£50 non-refundable deposit required to secure booking	£250
Second Consultation (same concern): Consultation fee deducted from the price of your procedure if you choose to proceed	£125
Post-operative Follow-up Appointments: – All routine aftercare included within your surgical fee	No charge

Procedures	From
Breast	
Breast augmentation	£4,500
Breast re-augmentation	£5,750
Breast uplift (mastopexy) & auto-augmentation	£6,500
Breast uplift with implants	£6,250
Breast reduction (bilateral)	£8,450
Areolar reduction	£1,750
Fat grafting	£4,500
Implant removal, capsulectomy, uplift & auto-augmentation	£7,000
Body	
Liposuction (one area)	£3,000
Mini tummy tuck	£6,500
Full tummy tuck (abdominoplasty)	£7,795
Tummy tuck with liposuction (lipo-abdominoplasty)	£8,500
Gynaecomastia surgery	£3,250
Arm lift (brachioplasty)	£4,500
Thigh lift	£6,000
Labial reduction	£2,750
Face and Neck	
Upper eyelid surgery (blepharoplasty)	£2,500
Lower eyelid blepharoplasty	£4,500
Combined upper & lower blepharoplasty with midface lift	£6,000
Brow lift	£5,500
Lip lift	£3,500
Facelift (SMAS)	£7,450
Face & neck lift (extended)	£9,950
Neck / chin liposuction	£2,750
Otoplasty (ear pinning)	£4,500

ocedures	From
Hand and Nerve Surgery	
Nerve decompression	£1,000
Redo nerve decompression	£2,000
Dupuytren's fasciectomy	£1,750
Hand fracture fixation	£1,250
endon repair	£1,250
Skin and Scar	
Skin lesion excision – face	£400
Skin lesion excision – non-facial	£300
Skin cancer lesion + small reconstruction – face	£1,250
Skin lesion excision + small reconstruction – non-facial	£1,000
Keloid excision	£450
Keloid steroid injection	£200
Ear lobe repair/reconstruction/reduction	£500
ipoma excision	£600
njections	
Anti-wrinkle injection 3 areas	£300
Hyperhydrosis injection	£350